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

86

5334 Torrance Blvd 

FR 1-7594 (Anytime)

R^3
60x485-FOOT 

LOT

Vicinity of 
Amic and Emerald

$1.50 Per Sq. Foot

JEWELL LAND 
CO.

FR 1-6591

An exceptional Incoma nrop»riv 
with hi«h. hiah riturn. Only 
$24,500 lull oricf Fullv furnlshtd. 
Incom* M70. ptr month. Phona,

(Unfurnishtd) (Unfurni^td) 1)9

7v LUXURIOUS LIVING *
at the '

Osage Court
Gold Medallion Apartments 

Now Open

One Two Three Bedrooms
FEATURING THE FOLLOWING

•fa One and 1 3/4 Baths
•fa Fully Carpeted and Draped
 & Built-ins
<&  Hotpoint Oven Range Disposal
•fa Intercom
 ft Sound Proofed
+ Heated Pool

From $125.

20714 
Osage Court

(Off Emerald and Hawthorne)

* Phone 371-0453 ;*

BEL-AIR SOUTH
APARTMENTS 

Luxury ^r Deluxe i
$100. UP

1 and 2 Bedrooms

i*

New,

WALL TO WALL CARPETS 
DRAPEi
MObFRN GAS BUILT-INS 
HUGE WARDROBES 
*»<VC!f>US ROOMS 
PRIVATE PATIOS 
PRIVAfE ENTRANCES 
POOL-KING SIZE HPATEO 
LARGP LOUNGE AREA 
GARAGES

Best Location in Torrance 
(College . . Golf . . Shopping . . Bus)

16020 Van Ness DA 3-5990

DESERT 
SANDS

Rtal Estat* Winttd 114

CASH FOR 
YOUR HOUSE

in 24 Hours 
Coll Now for Free

Approisol
FA 0-2770

Responsible Realty
____Corp.______

EQPUR CORP.
D8SPP.RATELY N6BD TO BUT 
YOUR TWO OR THREE BED­ 
ROOM HOME FOR ALL CASH. 
CALl IMMEDIATELY.

YOU WILL RECEIVE
ALL CASH IN S4 HOURS

OR GUARANTEED SALE 
OR PLACE ON MULTIPLE 

LISTING BOARD '

Let Us Help 
You Save Money

GIANT REALTY DA 1-4104 
(24 HOUR SERVICE.

CAL L now ter^roftutortal consul­ 
tation at NO OBLIGATION re­ 
garding you and your property 
situated anywhere In tht entire 
South Bay Area Many an un­ 
foreseen situation would not havt 
arisen If people had at anytime 
consult**   REALTOR. WE are 
in business to SAVE HOMES as 
well as tell them. Slnceraly 
STEWART REALTY, Tarrance, 
FR 01471 or Hermosa. FR e-MOl 
or FR i-IIO«.

/Cash for
Your Home 

WANTED
t and 3-»*droom name*. 
appraiaal Hutiett  rice* 
Call Mr Pasch

OS 5-0367

YOUR CHOICE OF « HUC-t 
NEWLY DECORATED t BED­ 
ROOM APARTMENTS HARD­ 
WOOD FLOORS, GARBAGE frlS 
POSAL AND GARAGE FOR 
ONLY.

$80 Mo. Unfurn.
OR

$100 Mo. Furn.
CHILDREN WELCOME 

SEE MANAGER

1249 W Anoheim Blyd. 
HARBOR CITY;

0*
325-6276 or SP 2-4776

 *  $95-5120 * 
NEW

Downtown Torrance
Ont »nd two b»dr»omi, hMted 
pool, tiled kltchtn, built In r«n«, 
disposal, cirpefino and dr»p«8. 
Laundry room, hot wattr tor- 
niihe*. 711 Amapela. CMIdran 
wtlcom*.

328-4539 375-5287

Forrance Press 

Classified 

DA 5-1515

Free 
»ald $18.25 WEEK

$69.50
pav nifhwt catn price tor 

y»ut t or S bedroom Home Any 
condition ar area.

24 h»u' service 
Warren OS t-MM

Will pay all cash to pri­ 
vate party for two or 
four bedroom home. 
Any area.

Phone 
TE 5-7804

»
Clt«n Room* 

2 Children Welcom* 
Ntir School tno lus 
20613 S.

FA 0-2770 PRIVATE PARTY

LARGE deluxe 1 bedroom. Carpets. 
drapes, bullt-ins, Hi-Fi, hMted 4*' 
p«0l. m. Child O.K. 3544 Garnet, 
Torrance. 370-4\M.

\ APDROOMS, 3 baths, tltj month 
? bedrooms, ? baths, JUS. C* 
pets, drapes, built-in stove. Cfv 
dren O.K. PR 5 7174, FR *-'Mi

DUPLEX

4 
LOTS
50x135 

21307 Holldole
Torronce

DA 3-9036
FA 0-1 338, after 6 p.m.

Income f*r«p«rty 
For SaU 94

2 Plus 1
Equals Money

Nice return* here fnr small In 
vestment Two hpdroom home- 
and - on« bedroom hom» Roth 
rented R t lot end room to

40xtift R-3 lot. A money nu^i 
?J?.7iO. NO. 501.

BUY FROM A REALTOR 
DEL AMO ___ PR. 0-1331

J ON A LOT
S1IO monthly Income. »U,»iO. 
No 7tl.

BUY FROM A REALTOR 
DEL AMO FR (M5JJ

Fl"x¥pTuPPeR~ S~UNTfsi
$47,000--No. 101 !

I
BUY FROM A REALTOR 

DEL AMO FR 0-1531

TWO ON"A L6l--M3,000. 
NO 771.

BUY FROM A REALTOR 
DEL AMO FR 015.11

. -- »  ....._.-..
For Sal* by Owner. 1495 down or 

trade - 3 on a lot. ? new 3 
bdrms. «7Q.?«99 or FR 91719.

WANTS TO BUY A LOW COST 
ONE BATHROOM HOUSE FROM 
PRIVATE OWNER. CAN PAY 
ALL CASH!

PMONI

FA 8-6161

Heutct for fttnt 
(Unfurnithtd) T16

Acreage) 102

Approximately 2 ]/2 co< 
mmerciol acres of M-l, 
possible M-2. Approx­ 
imately ' i acre has 
$5,400 annual income' 
  the rest is vacant 1 

Realtor j
WA 5-5555 !

Eve*. HA 5-63321

$1 15   Brand New
Spacious J bedroom, dinlna room, 
laundry and kitchen, disposal. 
drapes, private garaae. water and 

  rubbish paid. No«r schools. Im­ 
mediate possession. Mutt be 
seen. Children accepted. No pets. 
22401 S. Flgutroa.

DA 4-0112 DA 9-3531
1 BR, w/w carpet, drapes disposal, 

4130. Adults. 74243 Madison, Wel 
teria 37I-W2I.

THREE BEDROOM AND DRN. EK- 
Ptnlv* area. Home feature* hard­ 
wood floor*, double oarage, Only 
117$ per month Call FR I? 3.U4.

THREE BCDROOM, dlnint 
area Home features herd wood 
floors Move In today! $130 per 
month. Call FR 0-XH4.

3 BR. & Fam. room, I baths, fire­ 
place, F.A. He*t, w/w carpet, 
como, fenced. $11$. mo. Call 
PL S-19J7 before 1:30 a m.

J BR House, fenced yd., hardwood 
floors, very claan 7 children 0 K. 
I»V DA »*<M5

J BR, carp»t», drapo* «nd bn< ' >:^. 
garhago disposal. Near Bishop 
Montgomery Htgh School. 
S3J3 Rubv St., Twranca PR, 1-»W

|1M * Bedroom, downtow* Tar- 
ranee. 1»4 tnaracla. Itw. 1SJ» 
Engracla. PA H4H.

SAVE MONEY
Utilities paid. M3. mantd. Ona 
BR. 1427 VV. 253rd St.

Manager in tear.

t>o., \ BORM, carpets, «rap««. 
Bit-ln», Mratas, near k««ch «, 
shoos, ReOttndo.74-IW.

NCVV 1 Btdroom Apt. 1 ! 
from beach. Garage, atorag*, ba>, 
stove, disposal, trtt laundry t» 
cllltiet. 31T SMvltw. Manhattan 
Beach. 379.3430 - 3?f**44.

* IMPERIAL * 
730 W. 214th St.
l-2-Bdrrm., $100 Up

7S» TO OVBM 1MO SQ, PT.
$KC PURNI&HED MODEL 

(Thr»»*bl«CM Ti» Harbor P«owav. 
3 minute* to San Dio«« Prgowav, 
Near Harbor General HMpital. 
fcecluoad, v*n> itacleu* ground, 

VERY FINEST
•ft BRAND NEW DELUXE
 i HEATED POOL
^ AAARBL6 PULLMANS
ft NYLON CARPET OR*PR5
•fr iNSULATtD-THERMO HEAT
•ft SNACK BAR-BUILT-INS
 ,V FXTRA CARPORTS 
Tfr ADULTS NO PETS

FA 8-7749

First With The Most Wednesday & Friday

I


